Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Délka:
Sitka:
Vyska:
Parametry
Barva:

Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

1100

84314.11
1100 mm
900 mm
30 mm
Bila mat
Lity mramor
2 roky
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UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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polysan

TRENECA vanicka z litého mramoru s moznosti Upravy rozméru, 110x90cm, bila mat



